Department of Administration State of West Virginia CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
Purchasing Division - ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
2019 Washington Street East COntract SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING TH!IS ORDER SHOULD BE
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
g Order Date: 02-10-2025 CONTACT.
Order Number: CCT 0704 0704 INS12015 16 Procurement Folder: 6738
Document Name: Converted INS12015~P000023478 Reason for Modification:
Document Description: Roll Document from 2020 to 2021 Change Order #5
To close out encumbrance and contract
Procurement Type: Central Contract - Fixed Amt
Buyer Name: Evelyn P Cruz
Telephone: (304) 558-2686
Email: evelyn.melton@k12.wv.us
Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2012-07-01
Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2016-06-30
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000213588 Requestor Name: Mark G Musick
DIXON HUGHES GOODMAN LLP Requestor Phone: 304-356-5513
500 VIRGINIA ST E STE 800 Requestor Email: mark.g.musick@wv.gov
CHARLESTON wv 25301
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 304-414-3913 Extension:
Discount Details: 2 0 Z 5
Discount Allowed  Discount Percentage Discount Days FILE LOC ATION
#1 Yes 0.0000 0
#2 Not Entered
#3 Not Entered
#4 Not Entered
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE MANAGER MAIL ROOM MANAGER
OFFICES OF THE INSURANCE COMMISSIONER OFFICES OF THE INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
PO BOX 50540 1124 SMITH ST
CHARLESTON WV 25305-0540 CHARLESTON wv 25301
us us

CR

5

O 2o

2-13-728%

Total Order Amount:[

$411,416.75|

Purchasing Division’s File Copy

/

PURQ_Ijl‘-\SING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION

O Vo el
TURE ON FILE

DATE:
ELECTRONIC SIGN.

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPRO

-?
ELECTRDNIC SIGNATURE ON Fl

Encgmazgucw
DATE: 2- lg - 25

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Feb 12, 2025

Order Number:

Q) [FASES%)

CCT 0704 0704 INS12015 16 Page:

1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CCT-002 2020/05



LY

Extend.ed Description:
Change Order #5

Change Order #5 is being issued to close out the existing encumbrance and to close out the contract in its entirety.

Original Amount of Contract: $427,153.00
Amount Decreased: $15,736.25
New Contract Amount: $411,416.75

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
1 84111601 0.00000 0.000000 $317,543.75
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No

2012-07-01 2015-06-30

Commodity Line Description: AUDITING SERVICES

Extended Description:

To provide Auditing Services for Fiscal Year ending 2012-2014

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
2 84111601 0.00000 0.000000 $93,873.00
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No

2015-07-01 2016-06-30

Commodity Line Description: AUDITING SERVICES EXTENSION

Extended Description:
To provide Auditing Services for Fiscal Year ending 2015

Date Printed: Feb 12, 2025 Order Number: CCT 0704 0704 INS12015 16

Page:

2

FORM 1D: WV-PRC-CCT-002 2020/05




1/30/25, 7:03 AM State of West Virginia Mail - RE: Contract CCT INS12015

Toney, Beverley A <beverley.a.toney@wv.gov>

RE: Contract CCT INS12015

1 message
Mosrie, Norman <Norman.Mosrie@us.forvismazars.com> Wed, Jan 29, 2025 at 2:50 PM
To: "Toney, Beverley A" <beverley.a.toney@wv.gov>

Good afternoon, Beverley. There are no outstanding invoices related to this old contract with the Offices of the
Insurance Commissioner. If you have any further questions, please let me know.

Norman C. Mosrie, CPA, FHFMA, CHFP

Partner

Direct: 304.414.3913
Mabile: 304,552.8233
www.linkedin.com/in/narmanmosrie/

norman.mosrie@us.forvismazars.com

forvss
mazars

forvismazars.us

Follow Forvis Mazars on Linked!n | X | Facebook | Instagram | YouTube

From: Toney, Beverley A <beverley.a.toney@wv.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, January 29, 2025 8:28 AM

To: Mosrie, Norman <Norman.Mosrie@us.forvismazars.com>
Subject: Contract CCT INS12015

** CAUTION: EXTERNAL E-MAIL ** Do not open attachments or click links from sources you do not know and trust.

Norman: Please find attached the contract we discussed. What | need from you is something in writing or email stating
that there are no outstanding invoices for this contract so we can close it out.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=001dbf0c4e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r8476924616459350339%7Cmsg-f: 18226 140696273063940... 1/2



1/30/25, 7:03 AM State of West Virginia Mail - RE: Contract CCT INS12015

" | told Melinda you said hello.

Thank you.

Beverley A. Toney

Procurement Specialist, Sr.

WV Offices of the Insurance Commissioner
900 Pennsylvania Avenue

Room 941

Charleston WV 25302

Email: beverley.a.toney@wv.gov
Telephone: (304) 414-8473

Fax: (304) 558-0138

rxixk Eorvis Mazars, LLP Email Notice *****
Forvis Mazars, LLP is an independent member of Forvis Mazars Global Limited

This e-mail is intended only for the addressee named above. It contains information that is privileged, confidential or
otherwise protected from use and disclosure. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review,
disclosure, copying, or dissemination of this transmission, or taking of any action in reliance on its contents, or other use
is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please reply to the sender listed above immediately
and permanently delete this message from your inbox. Thank you for your cooperation.

Opinions, conclusions, and other information expressed in this message are not given or endorsed by my firm or
employer unless otherwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message.

Forvis Mazars Private Client services may include investment advisory services provided by Farvis Mazars Wealth

Advisors, LLC, an SEC-registered investment adviser, and/or accounting, tax, and related solutions provided by Forvis
Mazars, LLP.

https:#/mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=001dbfOc4edview=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a:r8476924616459350339%7Cmsg-f: 18226 14069627306940... 2/2



You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure the
accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to the correctness or
completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in the The West
Virginia Secretary of State's database.

DIXON HUGHES GOODMAN LLP

Organization Information

Org Type El;fteective gzizblished Filing Date Charter Class '?;;e 'Il)'eartr:ination ;‘::::‘:tio"
LLP | Limited P
Liability 12/18/2019 12/10/2021 Foreign Profit 12/18/2023 Termination

Partnership

Organization Information

Business _
Purpose Capital Stock
Charter Control
County Number SATJ7
Charter
State NC Excess Acres
At Will Member
Term Managed
X Close
At Will o
Term Years a
Authorized )

Shares Entr




Addrésses

Type Address

500 VIRGINIA STREET EAST, SUITE 800

Local Office Address CHARLESTON, WV, 25301
USA

4350 CONGRESS STREET, SUITE 900

Principal Office CHARLOTTE, NC, 28209

Address USA
Type Address
Officers
Type Name/Address

RALPH MATTOX SNOW

4350 CONGRESS STREET, SUITE 900
General Partner CHARLOTTE, NC, 28209

USA

Type Name/Address

For more information, please contact the Secretary of State's Office at 304-558-8000.
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 — 1:23 PM
© 2025 State of West Virginia



E= An official website of the United States government Here’s how you know

L

Scheduled SAM Maintenance Show Details ( X y
Feb 11, 2025 S
FSRS.gov Role Migration is Live Show Details X
Feb 4, 2025

Ul sAM.cov:

Home  Search Data Bank  Data Services Help

Search All Words e.g. 1606N020Q02

Select Domain
Entity Information

All Entity Information
Entities

Disaster Response Registry
Responsibility / Qualification

Exclusions

Filter By

Keyword Search

For more information on how to use our keyword search, visit our help guide

Simple Search Search Editor

See All Alerts



O Any Words (D
All Words
O Exact Phrase

e.g. 123456789, Smith Corp

"DIXON HUGHES GOODMAN LLP"

Classification
Excluded Individual
Excluded Entity
Federal Organizations
Exclusion Type
Exclusion Program
Location

Dates

No matches found

We couldn't find a match for your search criteria.

Please try another search or go back to previous results.

Go Back

.

Feedback

Reset O



